SURFACE POLISHING
SMG NON-PULLOUT
MILLING CHUCK
NO.2021-01
COMPANY
INTRODUCTION
About SYIC
Established in 1979, SYIC is a professional manufac-

U
T
M
IL
LI
N
G
 C
H
U
C
K
COOLANT SUPPLY UNIT & KEY
MODEL NO. TYPE L d WEIGHT
(KGS)
5280 - 070 - 032 HSK32A - CPW 90 Ø10mm 0.10
5280 - 071 - 040 HSK40A - CPW 90 Ø13.5mm 0.12
5280 - 072 - 050 HSK50A - CPW 95 Ø15.5mm 0.14
5280 - 073 - 063 HSK63A - CPW 100 Ø17.5mm 0.16
5280 - 074 - 080 HSK80A - CPW 110 Ø19.5mm 0.12
5280 - 075 - 100 HSK100A - CPW 125 Ø23.5mm 0.32
L
d
HSK 給水管扳手 / KEY FOR HSK COOLANT SUPPLY UNIT
MODEL NO. TYPE L l1 d1 T WEIGHT